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Results By T&H Timing

Name
Steven Bugarin
Jacob Baranowski
Alek Seeley
Rick Fenno
Mike Egle
John Borman
Tom Mangel
Leo Fry
DJ Salmon
Bryan Woodruff
Brandon Hillman
Hank Cook
Doug Finch
Dave Gaughan
Raymond Sorge-Young
Frank Johnson
George Sasek
Daniel Maxin
James Kyle
Chris Wickard
Heather Henderlong
Scott Allmon
Ed Reckenwall
Mann Spitler
Charlie White
John Frazee
Robert Alt
Chanbo Sim
Scott Mundell
Daniel Kolodziej
Carlos Mateo
Ron Bendiks
Gabe Sleight
Helen Mundell
Eric Pradelski
John Kosmatka
Al Mussman
Scott Hooper
Johnny Stimley, Jr
Jim Martin
Juan Jose Esquievel
Zach Henry
Moe Giglio
Henry Aguilera
Jean Jannasch
Elaine Hendricks
Daniel Eaves

20th Annual Gallery Gallop

Overall Finish List

Chicago IL

South Holland IL

Valparaiso IN
Lansing IL
Lansing IL
Chicago IL

Valparaiso IN
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4560
4597
4571
4599
4563
4580
4595
4574
4793
4610
4564
4605
4789
4790
4562
4596
4586
4565
4578
4784
4067
4592
4794
4598
4593
4576
4702
4783
4778
4561
4575
4579
4603
4775
4749
4787
4584
4600
4800
4797
4717
4724
4720
4701
4604
4723
4084
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17
56
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35
49
46
25
42
30
42
48
50
14
50
50
38
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43
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49
33
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46
45
49
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24
61
59
15
42
28
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51
50
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Top

19-24
15-18
Top

50-54
35-39
45-49
45-49
25-29
40-44
30-34
40-44
45-49
50-54

1-14

50-54
50-54
35-39
45-49
Top

Top

45-49
30-34
60-64
55-59
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
19-24
60-64
55-59
15-18
40-44
25-29
60-64
50-54
50-54
40-44
50-54
45-49
19-24
19-24
65-69
65-69
55-59
50-54

Time Pace
31:53.5 6:02/M
31:58.7 6:03/M
34:03.1 6:27/M
34:35.6 6:33/M
36:23.5 6:53/M
36:48.7 6:58/M
38:09.4 7:14/M
38:16.5 7:15/M
38:54.2 7:22IM
39:42.1 7:31/M
39:59.4 7:34/M
40:34.7 7:41/M
40:47.5 7:43/IM
41:16.7 7:49/M
41:42.5 7:54/M
41:43.4 7:54/M
41:48.2 7:55/M
41:53.1 7:56/M
41:57.1 7:57/M
42:00.6 7:57/M
42:05.9 7:58/M
42:10.4 7:59/M
42:16.2 8:00/M
42:22.8 8:01/M
42:29.6 8:03/M
42:48.6 8:06/M
42:58.8 8:08/M
43:00.3 8:09/M
43:04.7 8:09/M
43:35.9 8:15/M
44:07.2 8:21/M
44:28.9 8:25/M
44:43.7 8:28/M
44:50.2 8:29/M
45:50.4 8:41/M
46:02.3 8:43/M
46:18.2 8:46/M
46:23.8 8:47/M
46:38.6 8:50/M
46:59.2 8:54/M
47:44.7 9:02/M
48:30.1 9:11/M
48:32.8 9:12/M
48:52.3 9:15/M
49:57.7 9:28/M
49:57.9 9:28/M
50:14.4 9:31/M
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Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Norm Williams Portage IN 4769 50 M 9 50-54 50:51.2 9:38/M
49 Thomas Cera Gary IN 4711 55 M 3 55-59 50:55.8 9:39/M
50 Rick Duffy 4788 39 M 3 35-39 51:10.2 9:41/M
51 Luis Salamanca 2469 34 M 3 30-34 51:21.7 9:44/M
52 Adam Moreno 4607 31 M 4 30-34 51:47.5 9:48/M
53 Nick Dvorscak 4572 56 M 4 55-59 51:48.6 9:49/M
54 Heather Hobson Whiting IN 4725 39 F 1 35-39 51:51.5 9:49/M
55 Tommy Browne 4568 46 M 11 45-49 52:00.2 9:51/M
56 Bob Szwet St John IN 4761 60 M 4 60-64 52:22.3 9:55/M
57 lIsaal O'Day 4782 10 M 2 1-14 52:22.7 9:55/M
58 Donald Wisch 4785 45 M 12 45-49 52:44.4 9:59/M
59 Kathy Labus 4774 39 F 2 35-39 53:02.6 10:03/M
60 Brian Huber Portage IN 4728 38 M 4 35-39 53:14.2 10:05/M
61 Jim Sasek 4566 51 M 10 50-54 53:20.6 10:06/M
62 Vivian Turek 4588 36 F 3 35-39 53:25.2 10:07/M
63 Ron Catalano 4615 61 M 5 60-64 53:32.2 10:08/M
64 Jane Callies Gary IN 4710 42 F 2 40-44 53:48.9 10:11/M
65 Melissa Lara 4786 33 F 1 30-34 54:06.6 10:15/M
66 Stephanie Crook 4577 34 F 2 30-34 54:09.4 10:15/M
67 Richard Hug Valparaiso IN 4729 66 M 2 65-69 54:10.8 10:16/M
68 Mary Miller Michigan City IN 4741 52 F 1 50-54 54:26.7 10:19/M
69 Shauna Grant 4567 41 F 3 40-44 54:30.7 10:19/M
70 Tom Hutmacher 4570 65 M 3 65-69 55:39.7 10:32/M
71 Tim Kennedy 4795 51 M 11 50-54 56:00.6 10:36/M
72  Christine Rohl 4613 47 F 1 45-49 56:12.7 10:39/M
73  Mike Wilson Valparaiso IN 4770 70 M 1 70-74 56:24.9 10:41/M
74 Sara Costello 4602 35 F 4 35-39 56:46.2 10:45/M
75 Dawn Sasek 4587 49 F 2 45-49 56:54.7 10:47/M
76 Amy Moore Crown Pt IN 4742 45 F 3 45-49 57:00.3 10:48/M
77 Mario Davila 4589 73 M 2 70-74 57:12.6 10:50/M
78 elisa brizuela Chicago IL 4709 45 F 4 45-49 57:15.2 10:51/M
79 Joanne Baitup 4791 56 F 2 55-59 57:33.2 10:54/M
80 Chris Remillard Portage IN 4750 41 M 4 40-44 57:35.7 10:54/M
81 Maggie Remillard Portage IN 4751 36 F 5 35-39 57:38.4 10:55/M
82 Tina Blankenship 4776 42 F 4 40-44 57:54.5 10:58/M
83 Tim Wozniak Porter IN 4771 15 M 3 15-18 58:12.2 11:01/M
84 Tamora Bucko 4594 43 F 5 40-44 58:17.2 11:02/M
85 Lisa Szafranski Calumet city IL 4760 32 F 3 30-34 58:25.3 11:04/M
86 Michael Grochowski 4781 59 M 5 55-59 58:45.2 11:08/M
87 Kathy Eckert 4792 41 F 6 40-44 59:04.7 11:11/M
88 Diane Dumonte-Slater Valparaiso IN 4715 63 F 1 60-64 59:05.5 11:11/M
89 Mary Moreno St. John IN 4743 31 F 4 30-34 59:45.3 11:19/M
90 Cody Sasel 4500 23 M 5 19-24 59:58.4 11:21/M
91 Wesley Machulis 4581 0 M 1 0-0 1:00:32.7 11:28/M
92 Dan Blankenship 4777 46 M 13 45-49 1:00:53.9 11:32/M
93 James Ambrose Valparaiso IN 4704 46 M 14 45-49 1:01:02.5 11:34/M
94  Allen Johnson 4606 68 M 4 65-69 1:01:27.9 11:38/M
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95 Michelle Dvorscak 4573 51 F 2 50-54 1:01:37.4 11:40/M
96 Linda Ramos 4779 45 F 5 45-49 1:01:43.9 11:41/M
97 Elaine Giglio Lansing IL 4719 18 F 1 15-18 1:01:57.9 11:44/M
98 Paul Rohl 4614 47 M 15 45-49 1:02:06.7 11:46/M
99 Carol Magill Chesterton IN 4740 61 F 2 60-64 1:02:56.5 11:55/M
100 Debbie Shaffer Valparaiso IN 4759 55 F 3 55-59 1:03:30.7 12:02/M
101 Raul Pachelo 4591 51 M 12 50-54 1:03:39.9 12:03/M
102 Jane Fuller Hobart IN 4718 65 F 2 65-69 1:03:42.7 12:04/M
103 polly theising valparaiso IN 4764 63 F 3 60-64 1:04:16.2 12:10/M
104 Nicolette Huber Portage IN 4727 37 F 6 35-39 1:04:29.3 12:13/M
105 Ned Kovachevich 4798 58 M 6 55-59 1:05:13.6 12:21/M
106 David Basista 4796 32 M 5 30-34 1:05:40.6 12:26/M
107 Kristine Sorgg 4608 42 F 7 40-44 1:05:47.6 12:28/M
108 Collin Sorge-Young 4609 11 M 3 1-14 1:05:49.9 12:28/M
109 Shane Van Kley 4611 34 M 6 30-34 1:05:56.9 12:29/M
110 Roberto Sarli 4585 59 M 7 55-59 1:05:57.9 12:29/M
111  Michael Moskalich 4780 68 M 5 65-69 1:07:03.5 12:42/M
112 Jose Lopez Schererville IN 4739 60 M 6 60-64 1:07:45.9 12:50/M
113 Diane Kellenburger Portage IN 4733 65 F 3 65-69 1:07:51.1 12:51/M
114 Michael Chinski St Joseph Ml 4713 60 M 7 60-64 1:07:56.6 12:52/M
115 George Pavol LaPorte IN 4747 78 M 1 75-79 1:08:53.9 13:03/M
116 David Chary Gary IN 4712 45 M 16 45-49 1:09:50.6 13:14/M
117 Beth Carl 4583 51 F 3 50-54 1:09:54.7 13:14/M
118 Charles Lansdowne Highland IN 4736 61 M 8 60-64 1:10:54.6 13:26/M
119 Nancy Schoon Gary IN 4755 55 F 4 55-59 1:11:06.5 13:28/M
120 Kevin Boivin 4612 53 M 13 50-54 1:11:08.5 13:28/M
121  Amy Janik Highland IN 4730 28 F 1 25-29 1:12:44.3 13:47/M
122 Bob Hogar 4616 62 M 9 60-64 1:13:05.7 13:50/M
123 Cindy Hall 4582 55 F 5 55-59 1:13:46.4 13:58/M
124 Winston Steiniche 4569 70 M 3 70-74 1:14:20.5 14:05/M
125 Linda Ruschak 4601 55 F 6 55-59 1:18:26.6 14:51/M
126 Jamie Sechrist LaPorte IN 4757 31 F 5 30-34 1:18:29.7 14:52/M
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